12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023

00:01:24
00:01:24
00:01:24
00:26:36
00:49:48
01:01:10
01:45:17
03:33:48
05:23:53
05:23:53
05:34:16
05:34:16
06:16:18
06:16:18
07:08:37
07:44:12
07:44:12
08:53:03
09:29:57
10:50:39
11:04:53
12:07:35
12:43:20
12:46:05
13:42:57
16:20:16
16:20:16
16:20:16
17:01:49
17:42:18
18:01:02
23:12:44
09:14:02
10:00:43
10:16:51
11:11:36
11:13:32
11:38:22
13:16:01
13:20:10
13:47:51
13:52:35
14:08:04
14:39:52
14:50:24
14:50:24
15:10:47

PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
PD
EM
FD
FD
EM
FD
EM
EM
FD
EM
FD
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
FD

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LARCENY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

OPEN FLAME
DUMPSTER/TRASH FIRE
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
UTILITY CALL

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
SHOPLIFTING

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
BATTERY

BATTERY

BATTERY

THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
PRISONER TRANSPORT
VEHICLE ALARM

ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
LOOSE DOGS

INFORMATION

CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
LOOSE DOGS

FIRE ALARM

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
BATTERY

UTILITY CALL

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
THREATS

ASSIST CYFD

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

SMOKE INVESTIGATION

100 BLK LEON FARRAR DR
100 BLK LEON FARRAR DR
100 BLK LEON FARRAR DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
700 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
200 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
500 BLK SECOND ST

500 BLK SECOND ST

100 BLK MUSTANG DR

100 BLK MUSTANG DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK DIPAOLO DR

100 BLK DIPAOLO DR
APACHE HILLS DR

FERN TRAIL

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
FIFTH ST

GAVILAN CANYON RD

700 BLK MECHEM DR

2100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK NORTH CENTRAL DR
PARADISE CANYON DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK MUSTANG DR

200 BLK CAMBRIDGE WAY
400 BLK EXCALIBUR RD
100 BLK W WARRIOR DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR
WHITE MOUNTAIN DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK EAGLE DR

2700 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR

100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023

15:17:19
15:17:19
15:17:19
15:21:56
15:36:18
15:55:54
15:58:47
16:10:43
16:10:43
16:24:34
16:24:34
16:54:13
17:29:33
17:29:33
17:33:40
18:06:42
18:23:00
19:13:27
19:35:22
19:35:22
19:56:01
20:51:07
23:24:06
03:01:51
04:35:08
04:35:08
06:16:08
06:16:08
07:00:49
07:54:32
08:07:56
08:11:43
08:12:55
08:34:20
09:25:32
10:23:54
10:23:54
10:23:54
11:11:16
11:50:55
11:50:55
12:17:40
12:17:40
12:18:00
12:26:32
12:33:46
12:50:02

PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
EM
FD
EM
FD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD

MENTAL PATIENT/SUBJ

MENTAL PATIENT/SUBJ

MENTAL PATIENT/SUBJ

LOOSE DOGS

VICIOUS ANIMAL

BE ON THE LOOKOUT

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

MENTAL PATIENT/SUBJ

MENTAL PATIENT/SUBJ

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45

MUTUAL AID

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

CIVIL STANDBY

ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
SEARCH WARRANT

LINES DOWN

TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
THREATS

BEARS

OPEN DOOR

ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
INFORMATION

SEARCH WARRANT

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
INFORMATION

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
INFORMATION

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

BE ON THE LOOKOUT

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
FOLLOW UP

SEARCH WARRANT

600 BLK MECHEM DR
600 BLK MECHEM DR
600 BLK MECHEM DR
100 BLK MONJEAU DR
400 BLK MECHEM DR
GAVILAN CANYON RD
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
300 BLK MAIN RD

300 BLK MAIN RD

1000 BLK MECHEM DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
TERRACE DR

STATE HIGHWAY 48
STATE HIGHWAY 48

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
500 BLK BEAVERS RD
100 BLK NORTH CENTRAL DR
MAIN RD

MAIN RD

100 BLK HAMPSHIRE RD
FIR DR

300 BLK COUNTRY CLUB DR
300 BLK SIERRA LN

100 BLK ROSWELL ST
100 BLK ROSWELL ST
100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
1200 BLK MECHEM DR
1200 BLK MECHEM DR
SUDDERTH DR

RIO ST

100 BLK WARRIOR DR
500 BLK SECOND ST

500 BLK SECOND ST

500 BLK SECOND ST

200 BLK CROWN DR

100 BLK GILARD

100 BLK GILARD

100 BLK EL PASO RD
100 BLK EL PASO RD
SKI RUN RD

100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK TIMBER WOLF DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023

13:31:32
14:43:06
14:45:45
14:45:48
15:16:32
15:16:32
17:31:46
17:42:54
17:42:54
18:44:20
21:29:07
21:39:06
21:44:32
21:51:30
22:43:21
23:11:44
23:43:58
02:36:46
03:34:38
03:34:38
03:53:04
06:08:13
08:55:06
08:55:06
09:07:01
10:23:53
10:23:53
12:15:32
12:26:10
12:39:31
12:39:31
13:02:38
13:08:34
13:50:04
14:23:49
14:41:18
14:44:41
15:18:42
16:43:03
16:44:34
17:01:03
18:00:00
18:12:48
18:57:44
19:43:05
19:55:31
23:17:45

PD
PD
FD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
EM
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD

SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
PUBLIC ASSIST

PUBLIC ASSIST

DEAD ANIMAL
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
LARCENY

TRANSPORT TO SBRA
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
WELFARE CHECK

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
UTILITY CALL

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
VIOLENT DOMESTIC
PRISONER TRANSPORT
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
INFORMATION

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
INFORMATION

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

PICK UP FLIGHT CREW
TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
TRANSPORT TO SBRA
UTILITY CALL

RECKLESS DRIVING

BE ON THE LOOKOUT

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
INFORMATION

ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD

VALLEY VIEW DR

MECHEM DR

MECHEM DR

MECHEM DR

500 BLK SECOND ST

500 BLK SECOND ST

HULL RD

HULL RD

HULL RD

400 BLK WINGFIELD ST

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
2100 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK FREIDENBLOOM DR
100 BLK JUNIPER DR
PARADISE CANYON RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK DAN SWEARINGIN DR
100 BLK DAN SWEARINGIN DR
100 BLK BRADLEY DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK RAYMOND BUCKNER RD
200 BLK RAYMOND BUCKNER RD
300 BLK LL DAVIS

100 BLK EL PASO RD

100 BLK EL PASO RD

1800 BLK SUDDERTH DR

2700 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUNNY SLOPE DR
200 BLK SUNNY SLOPE DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK MUSTANG DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK WALNUT DR

200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR
WALNUT DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK SWALLOW DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

US HIGHWAY 70

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
WALTON CIRC

200 BLK RAYMOND BUCKNER DR
100 BLK PINECREST DR

100 BLK GNC LN

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS



12/20/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023

23:34:02
00:51:26
01:03:10
01:03:10
01:41:28
01:50:13
03:06:13
07:38:18
08:50:31
09:00:05
09:18:23
09:32:54
09:46:21
09:52:34
09:52:34
10:00:44
10:00:44
10:29:54
10:40:19
11:00:21
11:43:41
12:17:14
12:17:14
12:31:19
12:31:32
14:02:04
14:45:06
17:36:26
17:36:26
18:10:29
18:29:43
19:42:18
21:33:45
21:33:45
22:13:25
01:38:37
05:23:09
05:27:16
06:25:19
07:02:02
07:32:29
08:11:47
09:14:38
09:21:04
09:32:55
09:39:10
10:43:29

EM
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
EM
EM
FD
PD
EM
FD
PD
FD
PD
PD
EM
PD
EM

VIOLENT DOMESTIC
VEHICLE PURSUIT

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
WELFARE CHECK
EMBEZZLEMENT

LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
LOOSE DOGS

LOST ANIMAL

LOOSE DOGS

UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOOSE DOGS

PANIC ALARM (BUS/RES)
LOOSE DOGS
INFORMATION

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOST PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
LOCAL TRANSFER

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
TRANSPORT TO SBRA
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
STRUCTURE FIRE
BUSINESS ALARM

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
LINES DOWN

LARCENY

ACCIDENT/HIT AND RUN
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
ANIMAL CALL

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

100 BLK GNC LN
SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK DAN SWEARINGIN
100 BLK DAN SWEARINGIN
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK LA LUZ LN

200 BLK SPRING RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK SILVER STAR CRT
LEON FARRAR

200 BLK HEMLOCK CIRC
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK VISION DR

100 BLK VISION DR

100 BLK SKYLANE RD

100 BLK SKYLANE RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
400 BLK WINGFIELD ST
CARRIZO CANYON RD

600 BLK MECHEM DR

1000 BLK MAIN RD

1000 BLK MAIN RD

700 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK CHAPARRAL DR
ROYAL DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK LEON FARRAR DR
100 BLK LEON FARRAR DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK METZ DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK CLOVER DR

100 BLK CLOVER DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
STATE HIGHWAY 48

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
KLAMATH RD

300 BLK COUNTRY CLUB DR
200 BLK WACO DR

200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
300 BLK CANYON RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023

11:04:43
11:52:21
12:00:11
12:00:40
12:01:27
12:05:01
12:49:43
12:49:43
12:50:46
13:02:16
13:15:44
13:15:44
13:26:42
13:34:24
13:44:08
14:00:37
15:03:18
15:24:01
15:45:56
16:08:17
16:50:04
17:33:16
17:56:00
21:11:41
21:11:41
22:35:59
01:39:59
06:40:08
06:58:31
06:58:34
09:00:07
09:12:57
09:12:57
09:35:37
10:07:14
10:19:44
10:21:27
10:27:05
10:32:41
10:49:48
10:49:48
10:58:56
10:58:56
10:58:56
11:03:56
11:03:56
11:11:05

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
FD
EM
FD
PD
PD
FD
FD
PD
FD
EM
FD
EM
PD
FD
EM
PD

INFORMATION
BUSINESS ALARM
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
LOOSE DOGS

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
INFORMATION
WELFARE CHECK
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
FOUND PROPERTY

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CIVIL STANDBY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
RECOVERED PROPERTY
CIVIL STANDBY
INFORMATION

LARCENY

UTILITY CALL

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
BUSINESS ALARM

FIGHT IN PROGRESS
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
UTILITY CALL

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
FIRE ALARM

LOOSE DOGS

UTILITY CALL

FIRE ALARM

SMOKE INVESTIGATION
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOOSE DOGS

600 BLK MAIN RD

25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK LOWER TERRACE DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR

100 BLK WARRIOR DR

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK COUNTRY CLUB DR
200 BLK N EAGLE DR

200 BLK NOGAL PLACE

200 BLK NOGAL PLACE
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK BRADLEY DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
EAGLE ST

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK ROBIN RD

700 BLK MECHEM DR

2400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK RIO ARRIBA

500 BLK MECHEM DR

500 BLK MECHEM DR

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK CAMELOT DR

200 BLK CAMELOT DR

200 BLK CAMELOT DR

100 BLK RAYMON BUCKNER DR
200 BLK VALLEY VIEW CIRC
200 BLK VALLEY VIEW CIRC
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
LEON FARRAR DR

100 BLK SQUIREL DR

200 BLK HART AVE

700 BLK MECHEM DR

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

400 BLK BARCUS RD

400 BLK BARCUS RD

200 BLK RIDGE RD

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023

11:16:55
12:07:35
12:12:57
12:12:57
12:28:53
13:16:49
13:16:49
13:16:49
13:27:04
13:36:31
14:02:07
14:02:07
14.:08:34
14:49:46
14:57:21
15:10:45
15:12:55
18:37:24
18:37:24
19:31:49
21:24:17
22:42:23
23:48:52

PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD

UTILITY CALL

CIVIL STANDBY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

SET TRAP
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
INFORMATION

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
FIRE ALARM

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
LOUD PARTY

VIOLENT DOMESTIC
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

100 BLK BELLAVIA CIRC
100 BLK BRADLEY DR

700 BLK CENTER ST

700 BLK CENTER ST

500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
SUDDERTH DR
SUDDERTH DR
SUDDERTH DR

2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK BUCKNER

100 BLK BUCKNER

US HIGHWAY 70

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
700 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
700 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
300 BLK PALO VERDE DR
100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR
200 BLK PORR DR

100 BLK ROSWELL ST

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



